Royal Hospital for
Neuro-disability

A national medical charity

Swallowing and Nutrition: Navigating Risk,

09:00

09:15

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:15

13:15

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:15

16:30

Complexity and Ethical Dilemmas

14 October 2025

Provisional programme

Introduction

Assessing capacity and supporting complex decision making
Future feeding planning pathway

Refreshment break

Complex ethical considerations and managing conflict
Lunch break

EDAR vs enteral tube feeding - clinical reasoning and management
Refreshment break

Implementing recommendations - a nurse's perspective
Case study and breakout groups

Q&A

Close



