

Swallowing and Nutrition: Navigating Risk, Complexity and Ethical Dilemmas

14 October 2025

Provisional programme

09:00	Introduction
09:15	Assessing capacity and supporting complex decision making
10:15	Future feeding planning pathway
11:00	Refreshment break
11:15	Complex ethical considerations and managing conflict
12:15	Lunch break
13:15	EDAR vs enteral tube feeding - clinical reasoning and management
14:45	Refreshment break
15:00	Implementing recommendations - a nurse's perspective
15:30	Case study and breakout groups
16:15	Q&A
16:30	Close